Partienplan

Nord West - A1

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name
Bronxilisk 1.0

DC Dinamo
Houla Houla 666
Lounge 11

New Generation

O WNE

Nr. Team-Name

DC Camel Fighters

Gaststaette

Excali Bar

Royal Cafe Bar
Domoniva Club

Boui Boui

Lounge 11

Schldssli Restaurant

Kapitan

Klasse: A

Strasse

Kohlenberg 7
Guterstrasse 92
Erlenweg 5

Ruelle du Vieux Moulin

Bahnhofstrasse 11
Bahnhofstr. 1

1 Bronxilisk 1.0 Aerni, Florian

2 DC Camel Fighters Neyerlin, Gunchai

3 DC Dinamo Pavlovic, Goran 83

4 Houla Houla 666 Hanser, Elvira

5 Lounge 11 Manzi, Giuseppe

6 New Generation Saric, Ana

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 Bronxilisk 1.0 DC Camel Fighters
DC Dinamo Houla Houla 666
Lounge 11 New Generation

2 New Generation Houla Houla 666
Lounge 11 Bronxilisk 1.0
DC Dinamo DC Camel Fighters

3 Houla Houla 666 Bronxilisk 1.0
DC Camel Fighters Lounge 11
New Generation DC Dinamo

4 DC Dinamo Bronxilisk 1.0
Lounge 11 Houla Houla 666
DC Camel Fighters New Generation

5 New Generation Bronxilisk 1.0
Houla Houla 666 DC Camel Fighters
Lounge 11 DC Dinamo

Ruckrunde

6 DC Camel Fighters Bronxilisk 1.0
Houla Houla 666 DC Dinamo
New Generation Lounge 11

7 Houla Houla 666 New Generation
Bronxilisk 1.0 Lounge 11
DC Camel Fighters DC Dinamo

8 Bronxilisk 1.0 Houla Houla 666
Lounge 11 DC Camel Fighters
DC Dinamo New Generation

9 Bronxilisk 1.0 DC Dinamo
Houla Houla 666 Lounge 11
New Generation DC Camel Fighters

10 Bronxilisk 1.0 New Generation
DC Camel Fighters Houla Houla 666
DC Dinamo Lounge 11

Tel: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56

PLZ Ort
4051 Basel
4053 Basel

4310 Rheinfelden
2830 Courrendlin

4450 Sissach

4460 Gelterkinden

Telefon

078 862 48 24
079 700 84 21
079 279 11 27
079 765 40 26
0789357272
078 896 67 12

Zeit
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19:30
19:30
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19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

17.05.2024

Saison: 2. Halbjahr 2022
Fax: 027 934 24 32
eMail: info@css-dart.ch

Telefon

061 281 00 79
079 725 45 00
079 434 52 29
079 765 40 26
076 564 01 61
078 896 67 12

Handy

078 862 48 24
079 700 84 21
079 279 11 27
079 765 40 26
0789357272
078 896 67 12

Termin

08.09.2022
08.09.2022
08.09.2022
13.09.2022
15.09.2022
15.09.2022
22.09.2022
20.09.2022
24.12.2022
29.09.2022
29.09.2022
27.09.2022
04.10.2022
06.10.2022
06.10.2022

25.10.2022
27.10.2022
25.10.2022
03.11.2022
03.11.2022
08.12.2022
10.11.2022
10.11.2022
10.11.2022
17.11.2022
17.11.2022
15.11.2022
24.11.2022
22.11.2022
24.11.2022
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Donnerstag
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Dienstag

Donnerstag
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